4607

' 1087’

697’

545’

S595°

1035’

T

NE

Bll

R
1 (}
38
vl 5200
5200" ‘;1 DATUM
DATUM é ‘

L T iem

Lowerand

Middie¢ O Sand

K Sand ?
J Shale

I Sand

24

19

R.75W.

LOOKING

R.74W,

\\Srhmain\ drafting

~SECTIONS\SW Mine Unif\B’_8" Sw.dwg

FIGURE 2-8

POWER RESOURCES, INC.

P.0. Box 1210  Glenrock, WY 82637 (307) 358-6541
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